
Arci Leopardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Zaffiri Alessio (12/138) 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 12 2 4 3 3 4 5

Pandolfi Michele (12/176) 4 2 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 0

Falcucci Giuseppe (12/177) 4 4 4 8 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 1 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 2

Ebrahim Pouraryan Tommaso 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 3 0

Palladino Venturi Giacomo (12/180) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Amico Daniel (12/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Amagliani Stefano (12/141) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Paolinelli Rita (12/178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Belardinelli Andrea (12/143) 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbrizi Matteo (12/179) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaffiri Alessio 12/138 39 58 1,49

Pandolfi Michele 12/176 38 41 1,08

Falcucci Giuseppe 12/177 38 36 0,95

Ebrahim Pouraryan 12/142 23 8 0,35

Palladino Venturi 12/180 8 7 0,88

Amico Daniel 12/139 7 5 0,71

Amagliani Stefano 12/141 14 5 0,36

Paolinelli Rita 12/178 12 4 0,33

Belardinelli Andrea 12/143 11 2 0,18

Fabbrizi Matteo 12/179 2 1 0,50

Turnbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Gabbanelli Alessandro (12/084) 4 11 4 4 4 9 2 6 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 6

Agostinelli Matteo (12/083) 4 11 4 7 2 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 11

Lasca Leonardo  (12/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 3 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0

Basconi Andrea (12/082) 4 10 4 10 2 3 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 6 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 7 3 3

Baleani Nicola (12/086) 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Simonetti Susanna (12/085) 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 3 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Lanari Lorenzo (12/088) 0 0 3 2 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torriani Niccolò (12/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gabbanelli Alessandro 12/084 42 74 1,76

Agostinelli Matteo 12/083 32 69 2,16

Lasca Leonardo 12/228 28 64 2,29

Basconi Andrea 12/082 32 59 1,84

Baleani Nicola 12/086 16 27 1,69

Simonetti Susanna 12/085 17 26 1,53

Lanari Lorenzo 12/088 13 19 1,46

Torriani Niccolò 12/229 12 18 1,50

Caffè De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 4 12 4 8 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 6 3 5 4 9 4 11

Lardini Luca (12/080) 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 9

Bravi Simone (12/135) 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 0 4 10

Mariani Devis (12/131) 2 1 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 11

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 2 1 0 0

Gabbanelli Marco (12/217) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 45 104 2,31

Lardini Luca 12/080 48 95 1,98

Bravi Simone 12/135 41 63 1,54

Mariani Devis 12/131 32 53 1,66

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 21 27 1,29

Gabbanelli Marco 12/217 5 5 1,00

J'Altri De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Biancini Matteo (12/117) 2 1 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 3 8 4 9 0 0

Palombarani Martina (12/132) 4 2 2 6 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 7

Pirani Stefano (12/133) 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 5

Stacco Daniele (12/188) 2 1 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 0 1 3 4 7 4 3

Palombarani Lorenzo (12/136) 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3

Mobbili Mattia (12/134) 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biancini Matteo 12/117 35 82 2,34

Palombarani Martina 12/132 42 66 1,57

Pirani Stefano 12/133 42 55 1,31

Stacco Daniele 12/188 37 45 1,22

Palombarani Lorenzo 12/136 28 29 1,04

Mobbili Mattia 12/134 8 5 0,62


